Ordini di arrivo giowmi(i

gglLUNIG,

192 Prova del Corrilunigiana

57 Corri per il Gaslini 13-10-2024

Cateqgoria A (dal 2024al 2011) maschile

1.
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9.
1

Belloni Dennis Pol. Pontremolese
Bianchi Alessandro Pro Avis
Santagostino AlessioWarrior Team
Tamagna Andrea Pol. Pontremolese
Grazzini Lorenzo Afaph

Bonini Diego Afaph
Menchini Noah Afaph
Vizzaccaro Mattia  Pol. Pontremolese
Lazzarotti Luca Afaph

0. Santucci Manuel Afaph

Cateqgoria B1 (dal 2014 al 201 1) maschile

NSO RONS

Di Feo Gabriele Spezia Marathon
Lazzarotti FrancescoAfaph

Bertoli Erik Atl. Sarzana
Rocondino Tommaso Atl. Massarosa
Bertoli Enea Atl. Sarzana
Giusti Diego Afaph
Scardapane Daniele Pol. Pontremolese
Arcello Lorenzo Individuale



9.

10.
11.
12.
13.

Mazzoni Leonardo
Fazzi Lorenzo
Matteo Leonard
Lari Gabriele

Da Padova Antonio

Afaph

Afaph

Tennis Luni

Atl. Massarosa
Pol. Pontremolese

Cateqgoria B2 (dal 2010 al 2007) maschile

1.
2.

SOhON=

PONOARON=

Ragaglini Sebastian Individuale
Alvarez Ruiz Marcos Afaph

Arcello Nicole
Paolillo Giulia
Lenzoni Anna
Santagostino Lisa
Liberatori Agnese

Vizzaccaro Caterina

Caldassi Leonilde
Pizzanelli Elisa
Armanini Elena
Giusti Alessia

Ben Aziz Malek
Fregosi Sara

Botti Anita
Buttarelli Emma
Menchini Anastasia

Atl. Massarosa
Warrior Team
Warrior Team
Warrior Team
Afaph

Pol. Pontremolese

Atl. Spezia Duferco
Pol. Pontremolese
Pol. Pontremolese
Afaph

Afaph

Afaph

Afaph

Atl. Sarzana

Afaph



10. De Luca Veronica Individuale
11. Fabiani Noemi Individuale

Categoria N2 (dal 2010 al 2007) femminile

1. DiFeolisa Spezia Marathon
2. Nadotti Emilia Pol. Pontremolese
3. Musetti Matilde Pol. Pontremolese



